
rr1 f<stet lzfe=fail l< _a ·f<ea 
(est, zrf ml err ·[a el, Hal <1) 

ASSAM SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT COUNCIL 
BIGYAN BHAWAN 
G.S. ROAD 
GUWAHATI 781005 
Assam, India 

(Science, Technology and Climate Change Department) 
Telephone 

Fa 

: 0361-2464621 
: 0361-2450646 
: 0361-2464617 

Dated: 16.12.2024 

E-mail : astee@rediffmail.com 
Website; astee.assam.gov.in 

ASTEC /S&T/2160/2023/377 
Revised_Notice Inviting Tender 

• 

• 

In continuation of our earlierNotice Inviting Tender No. ASTEC/S&T/2160/2023/2574, Dated: 
02.11.2024, bid documents are invited from eligible P.W.D (B) govt. registered class- II and 
above contractors/firm for the execution of work- "InteriorPartition, Glass 
Partition& InternalElectricalwork etc.of 2" floor of Bigyan Bhawan Building" 

Eligible contractors/firms may submit their bid documents 011 or before 07/01/2025 till 2.00 P.M 
and same will be opened on 3.00 P.M in the chamber of the undersigned. 

Terms and conditions: 

1. Eligible bidder will have to submit their bid documents in two separate envelopes (i.e., 
Technical Bid and Financial Bid) and Financial Bid would be opened to those bidders 
who would duly qualify in the Technical Bid. Moreover, all relevant 
documents/evidences are to be inserted in to the Technical bid. 

2. One who have already duly qualified in Technical Bidof our earlier N.I.T . 
dated.02/11/2024 they need not to submit again their Bid documents. However they may 
submit their revised Financial Bid in this Tender, if they deemed fit or otherwise earlier 
Financial Bid will be considered. 

3. One who had not submitted their bid documents separately in our earlier tender dated. 
02/11/2024, they will have to submit their bid documents again in two separate envelopes 
(i.e., Technical Bid and Financial Bid) but their E.M.D money and cost of the tender 
money will not be deposited againby the said bidder and their earlier E.M.D money and 
cost of tender paper will be considered. 

4. Other Terms and Conditions will remain same, as mentioned in our earlier 
Notice Inviting Tender No. ASTEC/S&T/2160/2023/2574, Dated: 02.11.2024 . 

• 

• 

Director 
ASTE Council 

BigyanBhawan, G.S Road Guwahati. .- 


	image_001.pdf (p.1)

